KEBAB

Includes our own delicious kebab sauce, remoulade sauce,

tomato, cucumber, onion, shredded cabbage, and pepperoni.

WITH MASHED POTATOES, RICE,
FRENCH FRIES OR GREEN SALAD

LORDI SPECIAL
BIG KEBAB
SMALL KEBAB

WITH POTATO WEDGES
LORDI SPECIAL
BIG KEBAB
SMALL KEBAB

Extra meat 100g +6,00€

HAMBURGERS

Includes salad, pickles, mayonnaise, mustard, and ketchup.

MEGA DOUBLE HAMBURGER

2 x 170g 100% beef, 6 x cheddar cheese
MEGA HAMBURGER

170g 100% beef, 3 x Cheddar cheese
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER

3 x 45g 100% beef, 3 x cheddar cheese
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

2 x 45g 100% beef, 2 x cheddar cheese
CHEESEBURGER

45g 100% beef, 2 x cheddar cheese
DOUBLE-DECKER BURGER

45g 100% beef, sausage patty, egg
HAMBURGER

75g 100% beef

BACON BURGER

75g 100% beef, 3 x bacon slice

BLUE CHEESE BURGER

75g 100% beef, blue cheese

REINDEER BURGER

75g 100% beef, cold-smoked reindeer meat slice
KEBAB BURGER

80g kebab meat, onion, curry mayonnaise
CHICKEN BURGER

2 x chicken fillet, curry mayonnaise
VEGETARIAN BURGER

115g vegetarian patty
SNACK

75g 100% beef, sausage patty, egg, 2 x cheddar cheese

PORILAINEN
Traditional Pori-style burger, 2 x sausage patty

DOUBLE HAMBURGER

16,90 €
13,90 €
12,10 €

18,70 €
15,70 €
13,90 €

15,90 €
11,80 €
11,20 €
10,50 €
9,60 €
10,10 €
8,10 €

10,10 €

9,30 €
10,50 €
11,80 €

8,80 €

8,40 €
11,10 €

8,60 €

10,50 €

DISH

INCLUDES SODA

v
19,20 €

16,20 €
14,40 €

21,00 €
18,00 €
16,20 €

DISH

INCLUDES FRENCH
FRIES AND SODA

v

21,20 €
17,10 €
16,50 €
15,80 €
14,90 €
15,40 €
13,40 €

15,40 €

14,60 €
15,80 €
17,10 €
14,10 €
13,70 €
16,40 €

13,90 €

15,80 €

Dish with a BIG soda +0,80€ Dish with potato wedges +1,80€

Boxed Juice
Milk

Tap Soda
Soda Bottle
Coffee
Water (0,51)
Soda Water (big mug)

FROM THE GRILL AND PAN

KEBAB SAUSAGE TREAT BIG

Mashed potatoes or french fries, mustard, ketchup, onion, cucumber salad

KEBAB SAUSAGE TREAT SMALL

Mashed potatoes or french fries, mustard, ketchup, onion, cucumber salad

SAUSAGE TREAT BIG

Mashed potatoes or french fries, mustard, ketchup, onion, cucumber salad

SAUSAGE TREAT SMALL

Mashed potatoes or french fries, mustard, ketchup, onion, cucumber salad

SANTA'S SPECIAL

Small sausage treat, 75g 100% beef, 3 x long hot dog sausage, 2 x cheddar
cheese, egg, pineapple, bacon, iceberg lettuce, remoulade sauce, onion,
cucumber, tomato, pepperoni, mustard, ketchup, cucumber salad

G RI LLE D B E E F (mashed potatoes, rice, french fries or green salad)

170g 100% beef, spiced butter, shredded cabbage, cucumber, tomato,
remoulade sauce, mustard, ketchup

CH ICKE N TREAT (mashed potatoes, rice, french fries or green salad)

5 x chicken fillet, curry mayonnaise, shredded cabbage, cucumber, tomato,
remoulade sauce, mustard, ketchup

SAUSAGES & MASHED POTATOES

2 x sausage, mashed potatoes, mustard, ketchup

Dish with potato wedges +1,80€

TRADITIONAL

TORI SPECIAL

Meat pastry, 75g 100% beef, egg, mustard, ketchup

MEAT PASTRY

Mustard, ketchup

SAUSAGE ROLL

Mustard, ketchup

HOT DOG

Mustard, ketchup

GRILLED SAUSAGE

Mustard, ketchup

LONG SAUSAGE

Mustard, ketchup

BIG FRENCH FRIES

Mustard, ketchup

SMALL FRENCH FRIES

Mustard, ketchup

WINGS

6 x wings, sauce, dip sauce

WINGS MEAL

6 x wings, sauce, dip sauce, french fries and drink

Dish with potato wedges +1,80€

EXTRAS

Bacon

14,80 €
12,70 €
11,80 €

9,80 €

19,50 €

12,80 €

12,80 €

9,80 €

Egg, pineapple, cheese, blue cheese, spiced

butter

Onion, cucumber salad, mashed garlic, fried

onion flakes
kebab extraa meat 100g

SAUCES

Mayonnaise (hamburger, mashed garlic,

curry, chili or remoulade)

Fill up your stomach at Torikeidas!

DISH

INCLUDES SODA

v

17,10 €
15,00 €
14,10 €

12,10 €
21,80 €

15,10 €

15,10 €

12,10 €

7,70 €
6,30 €
5,20 €
3,90 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
6,40 €
520 €
8,20 €

14,00 €

2,20 €
1,70 €

1,10 €

6,00 €

1,70 €



