

DISH

**DISH** INCLUDES FRENCH

## KEBAB

Includes our own delicious kebab sauce, remoulade sauce, tomato, cucumber, onion, shredded cabbage, and pepperoni.

WITH MASHED POTATOES, RICE, FRENCH FRIES OR GREEN SALAD		INCLUDES SODA		
LORDI SPECIAL	16,90 €	19,20 €		
BIG KEBAB	13,90 €	16,20 €		
SMALL KEBAB	12,10 €	14,40 €		
WITH POTATO WEDGES				

WITH POTATO WEDGES		
LORDI SPECIAL BIG KEBAB	18,70 €	21,00 €
	15,70 €	18,00 €
SMALL KEBAB	13,90 €	16,20 €

## Extra meat 100g +6,00€

H/	۱M	BU	R	GE	RS

		FRIES AND SODA
Includes salad, pickles, mayonnaise, mustard, and ketchup.		
MEGA DOUBLE HAMBURGER 2 x 170g 100% beef, 6 x cheddar cheese	15,90 €	21,20 €
MEGA HAMBURGER 170g 100% beef, 3 x Cheddar cheese	11,80 €	17,10 €
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER 3 x 45g 100% beef, 3 x cheddar cheese	11,20 €	16,50 €
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 x 45g 100% beef, 2 x cheddar cheese	10,50 €	15,80 €
CHEESEBURGER 45g 100% beef, 2 x cheddar cheese	9,60 €	14,90 €
DOUBLE-DECKER BURGER 45g 100% beef, sausage patty, egg HAMBURGER 75g 100% beef BACON BURGER 75g 100% beef, 3 x bacon slice BLUE CHEESE BURGER 75g 100% beef, blue cheese REINDEER BURGER 75g 100% beef, cold-smoked reindeer meat slice KEBAB BURGER 80g kebab meat, onion, curry mayonnaise CHICKEN BURGER 2 x chicken fillet, curry mayonnaise VEGETARIAN BURGER 115g vegetarian patty SNACK 75g 100% beef, sausage patty, egg, 2 x cheddar cheese PORILAINEN Traditional Pori-style burger, 2 x sausage patty	10,10 €	15,40 €
	8,10€	13,40 €
	10,10€	15,40 €
	9,30€	14,60 €
	10,50 €	15,80 €
	11,80€	17,10 €
	8,80€	14,10 €
	8,40 €	13,70 €
	11,10€	16,40 €
	8,60 €	13,90 €
DOUBLE HAMBURGER	10,50 €	15,80 €

FROM THE GRILL AND PAN		INCLUDES SODA
KEBAB SAUSAGE TREAT BIG	14,80 €	17,10 €
Mashed potatoes or french fries, mustard, ketchup, onion, cucumber salad SAUSAGE TREAT BIG Mashed potatoes or french fries, mustard, ketchup, onion, cucumber salad SAUSAGE TREAT SMALL Mashed potatoes or french fries, mustard, ketchup, onion, cucumber salad SANTA'S SPECIAL Small sausage treat 75g 100% beef 3 x long bot dog sausage 2 x cheddar	12,70 €	15,00 €
	11,80 €	14,10 €
	9,80 €	12,10 €
	19,50 €	21,80 €
<b>GRILLED BEEF</b> (mashed potatoes, rice, french fries or green salad) 170g 100% beef, spiced butter, shredded cabbage, cucumber, tomato, remoulade sauce, mustard, ketchup	12,80 €	15,10 €
CHICKEN TREAT (mashed potatoes, rice, french fries or green salad) 5 x chicken fillet, curry mayonnaise, shredded cabbage, cucumber, tomato, remoulade sauce, mustard, ketchup SAUSAGES & MASHED POTATOES 2 x sausage, mashed potatoes, mustard, ketchup	12,80 €	15,10 €
	9,80€	12,10 €

Dish with potato wedges +1,80€

TRADITIONAL	
TORI SPECIAL	7,70 €
Meat pastry, 75g 100% beef, egg, mustard, ketchup	
MEAT PASTRY	6,30 €
Mustard, ketchup	
SAUSAGE ROLL	5,20 €
Mustard, ketchup	
HOT DOG	3,90 €
Mustard, ketchup	
GRILLED SAUSAGE	2,50 €
Mustard, ketchup	
LONG SAUSAGE	2,50 €
Mustard, ketchup	
BIG FRENCH FRIES	6,40 €
Mustard, ketchup	
SMALL FRENCH FRIES	5,20 €
Mustard, ketchup	
WINGS	8,20 €
6 x wings, sauce, dip sauce	
WINGS MEAL	14,00 €
6 x wings, sauce, dip sauce, french fries and drink	,

## Dish with a BIG soda +0,80€

Dish with potato wedges +1,80€

DRINKS	pepsi	7 🛲
Boxed Juice	2,40€	2,10€
Milk	2,90€	2,70€
Tap Soda	4,00€	3,60€
Soda Bottle		5,50€
Coffee		2,50€
Water (0,5 l)		2,30€
Soda Water (big mug)		2,30€

Dish with potato wedges +1,80€

EXTRAS

Bacon	2,20 €
Egg, pineapple, cheese, blue cheese, spiced butter	1,70 €
Onion, cucumber salad, mashed garlic, fried onion flakes kebab extraa meat 100g	1,10€
	6,00 €

## SAUCES

Mayonnaise (hamburger, mashed garlic, curry, chili or remoulade)

1,70 €



Fill up your stomach at Torikeidas!